ESTIMATE

Newby Technologies, LLC randy@newbytechnologies.com
PO Box 14161 +1(941) 253-0073

Bradenton, FL 34280 www.newbytechnologies.com
Bill to

Tony & Terri Milen
8306 High Oaks Trail
Myakka City, FL 34251 US

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1066
Estimate date: 08/23/2024

Date Product or service

Hardware

Labor

Hardware

Hardware

Labor

Labor

Hardware

Hardware

Labor

[CT®NewsY

TECHNOLOGIES

Ship to
Tony & Terri Milen
8306 High Oaks Trail

Myakka City, FL 34251 US

Description

Episode® CORE 3 Series In-Ceiling Speaker
(Pair) Limited Lifetime Warranty ES-CORE-
38-IC

Install In-Ceiling speakers in Kitchen
Connect zone to existing amp
*Configuration in Control4 limited to home
owner's software ability

Lutron RRD-PRO-WH Maestro PRO LED+
Dimmer for RadioRA and RA2 Select, White

Lutron RR-AUX-REP-WH RadioRA Auxiliary
Repeater

Configure new Lutron switches in Barn
Configure Lutron repeater in Barn
*Configuration assumes proper credentials
for account

*Configuration in Control4 limited to home
owner's software ability

Factory reset Acegear NVR

4MP AcuSense Built-in Mic 2.8MM Fixed
Turret Network Camera

Conduit Base for Dome Camera

Relocate camera from North side of house to
barn
Run data cables for cameras in barn

Qty

Rate

$265.98

$337.50

$232.62

$403.90

$270.00

$270.00

$190.59

$29.26

$405.00

Amount

$265.98

$337.50

$465.24

$403.90

$270.00

$270.00

$190.59

$29.26

$405.00


mailto:randy@newbytechnologies.com
tel:+19412530073
http://www.newbytechnologies.com/

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Subtotal

Hardware

Hardware

Labor

Subtotal

Accepted date

Install new camera to exterior East wall of
barn
Configure new camera

Subtotal $2,637.47
Home Automation Upgrade
URC Advanced Network System Controller 1 $1,320.00 $1,320.00
MRX-15
URC Premium, Wi-Fi Handheld Remote with 5 $412.50 $2,062.50
Voice Control TRC-1120
(optional 5" or 8" tablet available for $810
and $945 respectively)
Labor to remove control4 system 1 $1,080.00 $1,080.00
Install new URC system
Factory Reset equipment as necessary to
configure
Program and configure controller to work with
existing A/V components, Lutron switches
and other automation controls
Test and verify programming
Train customer
Subtotal $4,462.50
60% Deposit required to start project.
Balance due upon completion
Subtotal $7,099.97
Sales tax $331.62
Total $7,431 .59

Accepted by



