## **ESTIMATE**

Newby Technologies, LLC PO Box 14161 Bradenton, FL 34280 randy@newbytechnologies.com +1 (941) 253-0073 www.newbytechnologies.com



## Bill to

Tony & Terri Milen 8306 High Oaks Trail Myakka City, FL 34251 US Ship to Tony & Terri Milen 8306 High Oaks Trail Myakka City, FL 34251 US

## **Estimate details**

Estimate no.: 1066

Estimate date: 08/23/2024

#	Date	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.		Hardware	Episode® CORE 3 Series In-Ceiling Speaker (Pair) Limited Lifetime Warranty ES-CORE-38-IC	1	\$265.98	\$265.98
2.		Labor	Install In-Ceiling speakers in Kitchen Connect zone to existing amp *Configuration in Control4 limited to home owner's software ability	1	\$337.50	\$337.50
3.		Hardware	Lutron RRD-PRO-WH Maestro PRO LED+ Dimmer for RadioRA and RA2 Select, White	2	\$232.62	\$465.24
4.		Hardware	Lutron RR-AUX-REP-WH RadioRA Auxiliary Repeater	1	\$403.90	\$403.90
5.		Labor	Configure new Lutron switches in Barn Configure Lutron repeater in Barn *Configuration assumes proper credentials for account *Configuration in Control4 limited to home owner's software ability	1	\$270.00	\$270.00
6.		Labor	Factory reset Acegear NVR	1	\$270.00	\$270.00
7.		Hardware	4MP AcuSense Built-in Mic 2.8MM Fixed Turret Network Camera	1	\$190.59	\$190.59
8.		Hardware	Conduit Base for Dome Camera	1	\$29.26	\$29.26
9.		Labor	Relocate camera from North side of house to barn Run data cables for cameras in barn	1	\$405.00	\$405.00

Install new camera to exterior East wall of barn
Configure new camera

10.	Subtotal	Subtotal			\$2,637.47
11.		Home Automation Upgrade			
12.	Hardware	URC Advanced Network System Controller MRX-15	1	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00
13.	Hardware	URC Premium, Wi-Fi Handheld Remote with Voice Control TRC-1120 (optional 5" or 8" tablet available for \$810 and \$945 respectively)	5	\$412.50	\$2,062.50
14.	Labor	Labor to remove control4 system Install new URC system Factory Reset equipment as necessary to configure Program and configure controller to work with existing A/V components, Lutron switches and other automation controls Test and verify programming Train customer	1	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
15.	Subtotal	Subtotal			\$4,462.5
16.		60% Deposit required to start project. Balance due upon completion			
		Subtotal			\$7,099.97
		Sales tax			\$331.62
		Total		\$7	,431.59

Accepted date Accepted by